
  

 

                                                                             

 

   

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNITY INTERPRETING TRAINING - 2026 (VIA ZOOM) 

 

 

 

TRAINING DAYS START TIME END TIME TRAINING LOCATION 

Tuesdays and 
Thursdays 
 

6:00 PM 
 

9:00 PM ZOOM MEETINGS (Link details will be provided 
upon acceptance to the program.) 

      DAY DATE SESSION 
1 Tuesday 01/13/26 Course Overview and Introduction to the Field, and 

Credentials and Certification 

2 Thursday 01/15/26 Applying Ethical Principles, and Ethics and Standards 

3 Tuesday 01/20/26 Reflective Practice, and SAY-NO model 

4 Thursday 01/22/26 Stages of the Encounter, Interpreting Protocols, and Memory Skills 
(Review) 

5 Tuesday 01/27/26 Message Transfer Skills, and Modes of Interpreting 

6 Thursday 01/29/26 Unconscious Bias, and Deciding When to Intervene 

7 Tuesday 02/03/26 Scripts for Mediation (Review), and Note-taking for Consecutive 
Interpreting 

8 Thursday 02/05/26 The Strategic Mediation Model, Cultural Competence and Strategic 
Mediation, and Culturally Responsive Mediation 

9 Tuesday 02/10/26 Professional Identity and the Community Interpreter, Professional Practice, 
and Legal Interpreting (Review) 

10 Thursday 02/12/26 Emerging Specializations, Preparing Terminology, and Remote Interpreting 

11 Tuesday 02/17/26 Communicative Autonomy, Advocacy, and Standards of Practice 
 

12 Thursday 02/19/26 Identifying Key Standards, Self-Care, and Professional Development,  
FINAL REVIEW 

13 Tuesday 02/24/26 Final Assessment 

14 Thursday 02/26/26 Retakes 


